
Holilday Series

5/23/15 7/4/15 9/7/15

Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Matt Breef Short Bus 168 1 3 4 1

Michael Lusty Belle Faster 138 4 1 5 2

Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 2 3 5 3

Orabona & Robinson Magic--J/105 93 1 5 6 4

John Madsen April Fool 93 2 7 9 5

Alan Uminski Fire Fly 141 6 4 8 10 6

Eli Blumenthal Exudous 192 8 NC 7

Bob Wardlow Sea Drive 189 10 NC 8

Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 9 NC 9

Fishers Great Beds 165 7 NC 10

Mark Rebovich Thalassa 156 6 NC 11

Ron Ross Opus 81 5 NC 12

Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 4 NC 13

Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 3 NC 14

Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 2 NC 15



Labor Day Race Committee: Ann & Gary Myer

Division B Race Distance 10.36

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Allowance Corrected

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 5 01:02:31 1429.68 23:49.68 00:38:41.32 00:00:00.00 1

2 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 6 01:03:25 1429.68 23:49.68 00:39:35.32 00:00:54.00 2

3 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 2 01:01:21 1149.96 19:09.96 00:42:11.04 00:03:29.72 3

4 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 3 01:01:38 1149.96 19:09.96 00:42:28.04 00:03:46.72 4

5 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 1 01:00:00 963.48 16:03.48 00:43:56.52 00:05:15.20 5

6 Mark Rebovich Thalassa 156 7 01:11:53 1616.16 26:56.16 00:44:56.84 00:06:15.52 6

7 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 4 01:01:40 963.48 16:03.48 00:45:36.52 00:06:55.20 7

8 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 8 01:19:17 1491.84 24:51.84 00:54:25.16 00:15:43.84 8

9 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 9 01:34:52 1895.88 31:35.88 01:03:16.12 00:24:34.80 9

10 Bob Wardlow Sea Drive 189 10 01:47:24 1958.04 32:38.04 01:14:45.96 00:36:04.64 10

September 7, 2015



July 4th Race Committee: Ann & Gary Myer

Division B Race Distance 4.38

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Allowance Corrected

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 194 Orabona & Robinson Magic--J/105 93 1 01:00:00 407.34 06:47.34 00:53:12.66 00:00:00.00 1

2 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 2 01:02:51 407.34 06:47.34 00:56:03.66 00:02:51.00 2

3 6 Matt Breef Marks Short Bus 168 4 01:13:01 735.84 12:15.84 01:00:45.16 00:07:32.50 3

4 30909 Alan Uminiski Fire Fly 144 3 01:11:29 630.72 10:30.72 01:00:58.28 00:07:45.62 4

July 4, 2015



Memorial Day Race Committee: Ann, Jerry, and Anna

Division B Race Distance 9.63

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time
Allowance Corrected

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 Matt Breef Marks Short Bus 168 4 01:07:57 1617.84 26:57.84 00:40:59.16 00:00:00.00 1

2 For Sail Jim Mackevich 111 2 01:02:13 1068.93 17:48.93 00:44:24.07 00:03:24.91 2

3 Tom & Julie  Sinatra Smokin'J 111 3 01:03:01 1068.93 17:48.93 00:45:12.07 00:04:12.91 3

4 Michael Lusty Belle Faster 138 5 01:08:14 1328.94 22:08.94 00:46:05.06 00:05:05.90 4

5 Opus Ron Ross 81 1 01:00:00 780.03 13:00.03 00:46:59.97 00:06:00.81 5

6 Alan Uminiski Fire Fly 144 6 01:13:23 1386.72 23:06.72 00:50:16.28 00:09:17.12 6

7 Fishers Great Beds 165 7 01:30:04 1588.95 26:28.95 01:03:35.05 00:22:35.89 7

8 Eli Blumenthal Exudous 192 8 01:37:59 1848.96 30:48.96 01:07:10.04 00:26:10.88 8

May 23, 2015


